
English English

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Maths Group 3 Subjects Group 3 Subjects Group 3 Subjects

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

English Group 1 Subjects Group 1 Subjects Group 1 Subjects

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Science Science Science Science

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography

English English English English English

Champions' Hour

Group 3 Subjects Maths Maths Maths

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Group 2 Subjects Group 1 Subjects English English English

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Science Science Science Science Science

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography

English English

Maths Group 2 Subjects Group 2 Subjects Group 1 Subjects

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

English Group 3 Subjects Group 3 Subjects Group 2 Subjects

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Science Science Science Science

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography

English Maths English English

Champions' Hour

Group 2 Subjects Maths

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Group 3 Subjects English English English

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

A

B

A

A

B

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

Tue-18-Mar-25

Wed-19-Mar-25

Tue-06-May-25

Wed-07-May-25

Thu-08-May-25

Fri-09-May-25

Mon-12-May-25

Tue-13-May-25

Wed-14-May-25

B

B

B

A

Tue-11-Mar-25

Wed-12-Mar-25

Thu-13-Mar-25

Fri-14-Mar-25

Mon-17-Mar-25

Tue-26-Nov-24

Wed-27-Nov-24

Mon-20-Jan-25

Tue-21-Jan-25

Wed-22-Jan-25

Thu-23-Jan-25

Fri-24-Jan-25

Mon-27-Jan-25

Tue-28-Jan-25

Wed-29-Jan-25

B

B

B

B

A

B

Mon-18-Nov-24 Mon-10-Mar-25

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Thu-27-Feb-25

Fri-28-Feb-25

Mon-03-Mar-25

Tue-04-Mar-25

Fri-10-Jan-25

Mon-13-Jan-25

Tue-14-Jan-25

Fri-02-May-25

Wed-05-Mar-25

Thu-06-Mar-25

Fri-07-Mar-25

Fri-25-Apr-25

Mon-28-Apr-25

Tue-29-Apr-25

Wed-30-Apr-25

Thu-01-May-25

Fri-17-Jan-25

Wed-15-Jan-25

Thu-16-Jan-25

Mon-04-Nov-24

Tue-05-Nov-24

Wed-06-Nov-24

Thu-07-Nov-24

Fri-08-Nov-24

Mon-11-Nov-24

Tue-12-Nov-24

Wed-13-Nov-24

Thu-14-Nov-24

Fri-15-Nov-24

Tue-19-Nov-24

Wed-20-Nov-24

Thu-21-Nov-24

Fri-22-Nov-24

Mon-25-Nov-24

A

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

Mon-21-Oct-24

Tue-22-Oct-24

Wed-23-Oct-24

Thu-24-Oct-24

Fri-25-Oct-24

A

B

B

B

B

Period 6

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Mon-06-Jan-25

Tue-07-Jan-25

Wed-08-Jan-25

Thu-09-Jan-25

Tue-22-Apr-25

Wed-23-Apr-25

Thu-24-Apr-25

Term 5Term 4Term 3Term 2Term 1

Mon-24-Feb-25

Tue-25-Feb-25

Wed-26-Feb-25

Group 1 Subjects (7)

Group 2 Subjects (8)

French

German

Travel & Tourism

Business Studies

Religious Studies

Group 3 Subjects (8)

Construction

Design Technology

Food & Nutrition / Hospitality

Computer Science

Health & Social Care

Physical Education



Term 5Term 4Term 3Term 2Term 1
Science Science Science Science

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography

English English English

Maths Group 1 Subjects Group 3 Subjects

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

English Group 2 Subjects Group 2 Subjects History/Geography

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Science Science Science Science

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

History/Geography History/Geography History/Geography

English Group 1 Subjects English

Champions' Hour

Maths Maths

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Group 2 Subjects A English English

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

Science A Science Science

Champions' Hour Champions' Hour Champions' Hour

History/Geography A

English

Maths

Champions' Hour

English

Champions' Hour

Science

Champions' Hour

B

Thu-20-Mar-25

Fri-21-Mar-25

A

A

B

Fri-28-Mar-25

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

B

B

Thu-05-Dec-24

Wed-04-Dec-24

Tue-03-Dec-24

Mon-02-Dec-24

Fri-29-Nov-24

Thu-12-Dec-24

Wed-11-Dec-24

Tue-10-Dec-24

Mon-09-Dec-24

Fri-06-Dec-24

Fri-13-Dec-24

Fri-20-Dec-24

Thu-19-Dec-24

Wed-18-Dec-24

Tue-17-Dec-24

Mon-16-Dec-24

Wed-12-Feb-25

Thu-13-Feb-25

Fri-14-Feb-25 Fri-04-Apr-25

Thu-03-Apr-25

Wed-02-Apr-25A

A

A

Mon-31-Mar-25

Tue-01-Apr-25

Fri-31-Jan-25

Mon-03-Feb-25

Tue-04-Feb-25

Wed-05-Feb-25

Thu-06-Feb-25

Fri-07-Feb-25

Mon-10-Feb-25

Tue-11-Feb-25

B

B

A

A

Mon-24-Mar-25

Tue-25-Mar-25

Wed-26-Mar-25

Thu-27-Mar-25

Mon-19-May-25

Tue-20-May-25

Wed-21-May-25

Thu-22-May-25

Fri-23-May-25

Thu-15-May-25

Fri-16-May-25

Thu-28-Nov-24 Thu-30-Jan-25A

A

B

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

A

A

B
NEA Subjects

Art

Drama

Music

Photography


